# L23000081531

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT ( MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , ,
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
- I
MAIL-OUT

Office Use Only



100405825861

04/21/23--01007--008 \*\*60.00

UZS APR 21 AM WE 30

RECEIVED

IMISAENA ARATA Jaima isaasa

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

	egistration Se vision of Cor			
SUBJECT		Culter Bay LLC		
SUBJECT	•	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclose	ed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Dianelys Bombino		
			Name of Person	<del></del>
		Curitiva of Culter Bay LLC	2	
			Firm/Company	
		9722 SW184th Street		
			Address	
	Culter Bay, Florida 33176			
			City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
		dianebombino@hotmail.com		
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further	information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Diane Bombino			305 275-7373 at ( )	
	Name of	f Person		ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ie following amount:		
□ \$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Registration Section		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ection	
	ivision of C		Division of Co	
P.	O. Box 632	7	The Centre of	Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2415 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 2023 A R 21 PM 1: 17

Zip Code

			"=' r# 1:17	
CURITIVA OF CULTER BAY LE				
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records liability Company)	STATE	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L. Florida document number 1.23000081531	iability Company	were filed on <u>02/14/2023</u>		
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC"	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	9722 SW 184 ST		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		CULTER BAY, FL 33157		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		10651 SW 88 STREET   STE 2	07	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	ROV)	MIAMI FL 33176		
muning damess mail install control of the	<u></u>			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre		address on our records, enter	the name of the new registe	
Name of New Registered Agent:	AESTHOR E BOMBINO MD			
New Registered Office Address:	9722 SW 184 S	ST		
New registered Office Address.		Enter Florida street addres	· ·	
	CULTER BAY		a 33157	

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Aesthor E. Bombino	9722 S.W. 184th Street Miami Fl 3157	■Add
			□Remove
MGR	Dianelys Carbo	9722 S.W. 184th Street Miami F13157	□Add
			■Remove
			□Change
VP	Thais Molinari	9722 S.W. 184th Street Miami FI 3157	
			■Remove
			[] Change
			🗆 Add
			ElRemove
			[]Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			TRemove
			□Change

		<u>.</u>				
	<del></del>			<del></del>		<del></del>
<del></del>						
		<u> </u>				
<del></del>						
			-			
			<u>.                                    </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		7.63
					<u> </u>	<u></u>
		<u> </u>				*±% 2
·				<u></u>		:
				•	200 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	PH
					TAT	<del></del>
					M-	
	<del></del>					
E. Effective date, if other	ahum ahu duan of 6	lina.		(optior	191)	
(If an effective date is listed, the Note: If the date inserted	ne date must be specific	and cannot be prior t	o date of filing or mor	e than 90 days after fi	ling.) Pursuant t	a 605.0207
document's effective date	in this block does it on the Department	of State's records.	tole statutory time	requirements, and	ace will live in	e maca un
If the record specifies a delayer record is filed.	d effective date, but	not an effective tir	ne, at 12:01 a.m. or	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day	/ after the
		2023				
March 29			•			
Dated March 29	157	_ · _ / t	_			
Dated March 29	AlBai	ulfins.	rized representative o	Fr. www.hor		_

Filing Fee: \$25.00

#### LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

STATE OF FLORIDA County of Miami Dade

1 AGSTHON E. BomBino MI Name: Natalie Bombino	hereby appoint.
Name: Natalie Bombino	+ 10+ 4144 Talcharree, FL 32304
Address:	ratalie 60mbino @yahoo.com.
as Agent and attorney acting on behalf of Curitiva of Culter I	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
To provide information requested from the Florida Dep	artment of Corporations regarding articles of amendment.
To Deliver documents and payment to the Florida Depa	rtment of Corporations regarding Curitiva of Culter Bay LLC.
To receive receipts and documents from the Florida Dep	partment of Corporations.
I grant the above-named AGENT the full power to carry	
	Entity name: Curitiva of Cutlen Bay Authorized Representative: A 4 Stup Bombino Title: MD T palsident.  Signature: Date:
	before me appeared NSHW ( Bornho m) as to be the above-named person, in my presence executed the ed the same as his free and act deed.
My Commission Expires September 11, 2023	commission expires: 9 11 2013